
RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 
 

A.M. – Oceanside Middle & Oceanside High  

#13 – Alan Elwell 

 

6:25  45 High St  

  73 High St  

  171 St George Rd (Rt 131)  

  279 St George Rd  

  381 St George Rd  

  Sylvias Way & St George Rd 

  493 St George Rd  

6:30  Donahue Dr & St George Rd 

T-Around  

  662 St George Rd  

  326 St George Rd  

  308 St George Rd  

6:35  62 High St 

L on Rt 1  

L on Fish St 

R on Gleason St  

  Fish St & Gleason St  

  119 Gleason St  

R on Gleason St  



  Gleason St & Pine St  

R on Pine St 

6:40  Pine St Apt 

  Main St & Pine St  

L on Main St 

  Main St & Dwight St 

L on Roxbury St 

  Roxbury St & Gleason St   

31 Roxbury St  

R on Fluker St 

  Fluker St & Lawrence Ave Ext 

R on Lawrence Ave  

  12 Gleason St  

L on Gleason St 

6:45  Gleason St &Knox St 

L on Knox St 

  46 Knox St  

  65 Knox St  

R on Water St 

  Water St & Knox St  

  63 Water St  

R on Wadsworth St 

  57 Wadsworth St  

6:50  Wadsworth & Hyler St  



L on Main St 

  Main St & Kossuth St  

  471 Main St  

  525 Main St  

R on Oyster River Rd (Rt 131) 

  22 Oyster River Rd  

T-Around  

L on Main St (Rt 1) 

6:55  530 Main St  

  522 Main St & Ridgeview Dr  

R on Ridgeview Dr 

  9 Ridgeview Dr  

T-Around  

  28 Ridgeview Dr  

R on Main St 

  466 & 476 Main St 

  Ship St & Main St  

  Main St & Wadsworth St  

7:00  Oceanside Middle School  

  Main St & School St    

Main St & Green St  

  Main St & Congo Ave  

  22, 28, 29 Main St  

7:15  Oceanside High School 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 
 

A.M. – Thomaston Grammar School 

#13 – Alan Elwell  

 

7:35  Amelia Dr 

R on Rt 1  

R on Dexter St 

L on Old County Rd 

R on West Meadow Rd 

  19 West Meadow Rd  

7:40  Greenhouse Rd & West Meadow Rd 

  203 West Meadow Rd  

T-Around  

  Branch Brook Rd & West Meadow Rd  

  28 West Meadow Rd  

R on Old County Rd 

7:45  126 Old County Rd  

R on Emery Ave        

  Coastal Child Care  

  25 Emery Ave  

R on Old County Rd  

  64 Old County Rd  

  42 Old County Rd  



  14 Old County Rd  

7:50  10 Old County Rd  

R on Rt 1  

L on Rt 131 (High St) 

  734 St George Rd  

T-Around    

R on Rt 131 

7:55  62 High St  

  58 High St  

  54 High St  

L on Rt 1 

8:00  Thomaston Grammar School  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

  

P.M. – Oceanside High  

#13 – Alan Elwell 

 

1:55  Oceanside High School 2nd in line 

R on Broadway 

  Main St & Riverside St  

  22, 28, 29 Main St 

2:10  Main St & Dwight St & Roxbury St 

  Business Block  

2:12  Oceanside Middle School  

L on Booker St 

R on Main St (Rt 1) 

L on Wadsworth St 

  Wadsworth St & Hyler St  

2:15  Wadsworth St & Water  

L on Sunrise Terrace 

  Sunrise Terrace & Sunset St  

T-Around 

L on Brooklyn Heights 

  33 Brooklyn Heights  

  35 Brooklyn Heights 

  44 Brooklyn Heights  



2:20  49 Brooklyn Heights  

T-Around 

  52 Brooklyn Heights  

  14 Brooklyn Heights  

  10 Brooklyn Heights  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

  

P.M. – Thomaston Grammar School  

#13 – Alan Elwell  

 

3:00  Thomaston Grammar School   

L on Sunrise Terrace 

T-Around  

L on Brooklyn Heights 

  33 Brooklyn Heights  

  43 Brooklyn Heights 

3:10  49 Brooklyn Heights  

T-Around  

  10 Brooklyn Heights  

3:15  6 Wadsworth St  

R on Rt 1 

  28 Main St  

R on Rt 131 (High St) 

3:20  73 High St  

3:25 Wee Care Daycare  

T-Around  

R on Rt 131 

 62 High St  

  58 High St  



3:30  54 High St  

R on Rt 1  

L on Old County Rd 

  10 Old County Rd  

  14 Old County Rd  

  42 Old County Rd  

  64 Old County Rd  

L on Emery Ave 

3:35  Coastal Child Care 

T-Around  

L on Old County Rd  

  126 Old County Rd  

L on West Meadow 

  19 West Meadow Rd  

  28 West Meadow Rd  

  Branch Brook Rd & West Meadow Rd  

3:40  West Meadow & Greenhouse Rd 

  203 West Meadow Rd  

R on Sherer Lane  

R on Old County Rd 

L on Limerock St 

R on Oliver St 

R on Park St 

L on Pleasant St 



3:50  Amelia Dr(2nd entrance)–LyllianW,EmmaW,AlexG,ConnorE,WyattEarley-K 


